CLASSIC 2

15.06.2019
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Imie i nazwisko

KROL Michal
GONCIARZ Maciej
GROCHOWSKI Kamil
KANTEK Rafat
MACZYNSKI Maciej
KOZtOWSKI Artur
PAWELCZYK Bartosz
TOMASZEWSKI Karol
MAGDZIK Marcin
MACZYNSKI Marcin

TOR POZNAN

3 RUNDA

PUCHARU POLSKI

CLASSIC
15-16.06.2013

TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

Classic 500-750-Oldtimer - QUALIFICATION

Nat. Okrazen
PL 8
PL 4
PL 6
PL 5
PL 6
PL 4
PL 4
PL 7
PL 6
PL 5

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Sedzia Zawodow : P. Podemski

© GMT Race

Classification

Nailepszy czas okr

2:07.145
2:08.535
2:09.439
2:14.283
2:17.690
2:18.992
2:20.878
2:22.525
2:24.035
2:30.948

Roznica Model Klasa
- Suzuki GS400 Classic 500
01.390 Yamaha RD Classic 500
02.294 Honda Classic 750
07.138 Yamaha Classic 500
10.545 Yamaha Classic 500
11.847 Yamaha Classic 500
13.733 Yamaha RD Classic 500
15.380 Yamaha XS Classic 500
16.890 Honda Classic 500
23.803 Yamaha Classic 500

Race start: 15.06.2019 10:23:48

Posting Time : 10:49

Dyrektor Zawodoéw : D. Marszatek

Tor POZNAN, Saturday 15 June 2019

Race finish: 15.06.2019 10:46:19

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM : T. Kedziora
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